
 
 

MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT 
 
SFCLT Annual General Membership Meeting 
Date: Thursday, April 24, 2025 
Time: 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Location: SF LGBT Center, 1800 Market St, San Francisco CA 94102 

 
 
The purpose of the Corporation shall be: To elect recently-appointed board members, and to 

notify general members of the San Francisco Community Land Trust about bylaw changes. 
 
For more information, please contact by email at info@sfclt.org, or visit our website at 
https://sfclt.org. 
 

mailto:info@sfclt.org
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: SFCLT Secretary
To: Board of Supervisors (BOS); Docs, SF (LIB)
Cc: Saki Bailey; Hope Williams; Teresa Wang; Information for SFCLT
Subject: Notice of Public Meeting April 24 - San Francisco Community Land Trust
Date: Wednesday, March 19, 2025 1:12:19 PM
Attachments: SFCLT 2025 AGM Meeting Notice_ 24 April.pdf

 

Hello,

Per SEC. 12L.4. PUBLIC ACCESS TO MEETINGS, attached is the written notice of a
General Membership Meeting for the San Francisco Community Land Trust. The meeting will
take place on Thursday, April 24, 2025 at 6:30 pm at 1800 Market St, San Francisco,
CA 94102. Please direct any questions to info@sfclt.org.

Regards,
Dom Refuerzo (they/he)
on lands of the Ohlone people
San Francisco Community Land Trust
secretary@sfclt.org

mailto:secretary@sfclt.org
mailto:board.of.supervisors@sfgov.org
mailto:SFDocs@sfpl.org
mailto:sbailey@sfclt.org
mailto:hwilliams@sfclt.org
mailto:twang@sfclt.org
mailto:info@sfclt.org
mailto:info@sfclt.org
mailto:secretary@sfclt.org



 
 


MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT 
 
SFCLT Annual General Membership Meeting 
Date: Thursday, April 24, 2025 
Time: 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Location: SF LGBT Center, 1800 Market St, San Francisco CA 94102 


 
 
The purpose of the Corporation shall be: To elect recently-appointed board members, and to 


notify general members of the San Francisco Community Land Trust about bylaw changes. 
 
For more information, please contact by email at info@sfclt.org, or visit our website at 
https://sfclt.org. 
 



mailto:info@sfclt.org

https://sfclt.org




